
1 BASE CONFERENCE & CONFERENCES/

REMUNERATION 2 PER DIEMS MILEAGE 3MEETING EXP GUEST SPEAKER TOTALS

Mayor Dan Mathieson 65,488                1,697        15,319               2,101                84,605
Deputy Mayor Martin Ritsma 13,550                376 13,926
Councillor Brad Beatty 11,870                1,410           50 2,360 15,690
Councillor George Brown 11,870                960             70 12,900
Councillor Jo-Dee Burbach 934                    228 1,162
Councillor Tom Clifford 11,870                1,260           526           2,074                15,730
Councillor David Gaffney 934                    228                   1,162
Councillor Bonnie Henderson 11,870                4,620           433 16,923
Councillor Frank Mark 11,870                360             148 12,378
Councillor Kerry McManus 11,870                540             12,410
Councillor Graham Bunting 11,870                2,280 576 2,135 16,861
Councillor Danielle Ingram 11,870                1,800 3,103 16,773
Councillor Cody Sebben 934                    198 1,132
Councillor Kathy Vassilakos 11,870                6,390 443 18,703

TOTALS 188,670$           19,620$     2,849$     27,115$            2,101$              240,355$  

1  includes all meetings of Council, Standing Committees & Sub-Committees
1/2  base remuneration & remuneration for meetings is 1/3 tax exempt
2  includes meetings of local Boards & Committees, except as noted below
3  includes cell phone costs for Mayor Mathieson of $1,621.

 BASE CONFERENCE & CONFERENCES/
REMUNERATION  PER DIEMS MILEAGE MEETING EXP GUEST SPEAKER TOTALS

Communities in Bloom:
Barb Hacking 87 1,572 1,659
Carys Wyn Hughes 30 1,424 1,454

TOTALS -$                   -$            117$        2,996$              -$                  3,113$      

 BASE CONFERENCE & CONFERENCES/
REMUNERATION  PER DIEMS MILEAGE MEETING EXP GUEST SPEAKER TOTALS

Committee of Adjustments:
Roger Black 333 333
Patrick O'Rourke 375 375
Pargat Sehra 333 333
Karen Smythe 333 333

1,374$                -$            -$         -$                  -$                  1,374$        

Festival Hydro Inc.:
Councillor Brad Beatty 3,000                 300             3,300
Darcy Delamere 5,250                 360             224 5,834
Gerry Guthrie 4,200                 360             493 5,053
Wally Malcolm 8,500                 1,200           496 10,196
Councillor Frank Mark 3,000                 420             3,420
Mayor Dan Mathieson 3,000                 60               3,060
David Scott 4,200                 180             4,380
John Tapics 4,200                 180             288 4,668

35,350$              3,060$         1,501$      -$                  -$                  39,911$      

MAYOR & COUNCILLORS

ADVISORY COMMITTEES OF COUNCIL

2018 STATEMENT OF REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES
CITY OF STRATFORD

LOCAL BOARDS & COMMITTEES



 BASE CONFERENCE & CONFERENCES/
REMUNERATION  PER DIEMS MILEAGE MEETING EXP GUEST SPEAKER TOTALS

Festival Hydro Services Inc.:
Dave Collier 360             360
Darcy Delamere 600             600
Ron Kurtz 420             116           536
Wally Malcolm 500                    840             267           1,607
Councillor Frank Mark 360             360
Mayor Dan Mathieson 300             300
Councillor Kerry McManus 120             120
Geoff William 300             300

500$                  3,300$         383$         -$                  -$                  4,183$        

Police Services Board:
Mayor Dan Mathieson 3,950                 3,950
Councillor Graham Bunting 3,250                 3,250
Tim Doherty 3,250                 3,250
Rosemary Tanner 3,250                 3,250
Peter Hyde 3,250                 3,250

16,950$              -$            -$         -$                  -$                  16,950$      

Stratford City Centre
Business Improvement Area:
Rob Russell 319$                 319
Leigh Cooney 319$                 319
Darcy Krahn 319$                 319

-$                   -$            -$         957$                 -$                  957$          

Upper Thames River
Conservation Authority:
Joe Salter 476$            580$         1,056

-$                   476$            580$         -$                  1,056$        

TOTALS 54,174$             6,836$        2,464$     957$                 -$                  64,431$    

This statement is in accordance with the Municipal Act 2001, section 284(1), and City of Stratford By-law # 20-98 as amended.


	2018 Remuneration & Expenses

